Theme:
Speaker:

Seeing God & Renewing our Call

Dr. Max Lee

Tuesday, Oct. 8

3:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

Registration Starts
Dinner

Welcome, Introductions, Worship
Fellowship and Snack (Host KICY)

Wednesday, Oct. 9

7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

4:00 pm

Devotions
Breakfast
Worship and Session 2
Break
Ministry Updates
Lunch
Free Time Options

e Canoeing

e Fishing

e Hiking

e GoKarting

e Movie Theater
Workshop: Max Lee

2024 Pastor & Leader Retreat Schedule

Wednesday Continued

5:30 pm

9:00 pm

Dinner Off Site
e Mexican - Chepos (Sean)
e American - Last Frontier (Ben)
e Thai - Basil Ginger (Curtis)
e Pizza/ltalian - Larsons (Mike)
Campfire Fellowship and Snack (Host CYAK)

Thursday, Oct. 10

7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

5:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

Friday, Oct.

7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
11:30 am

Devotions
Breakfast
Worship & Sharing Time
Break
Session 3 with Max Lee
Lunch
Free Time Options

e Relax at Camp

e Visit to Chickaloon
Dinner at Retreat Center
Worship and Session 4 - Communion
Snack (Host ACC)

1

Devotions

Breakfast

Pack-up Time

Worship and Session 5
Lunch and Checkout



