# Theme:Seeing God & Renewing our CallSpeaker:Dr. Max Lee

### Tuesday, Oct. 8

3:00 pm	Registration Starts
5:00 pm	Dinner
7:00 pm	Welcome, Introductions, Worship
9:00 pm	Fellowship and Snack (Host KICY)
5.55 p	

#### Wednesday, Oct. 9

- 7:30 am Devotions
  8:00 am Breakfast
  9:00 am Worship and Session 2
  10:30 am Break
  11:00 am Ministry Updates
  12:00 pm Lunch
  1:00 pm Free Time Options

  Canoeing

  - Fishing
  - Hiking
  - GoKarting
  - Movie Theater
- 4:00 pm
- Workshop: Max Lee

## Wednesday Continued

5:30 pm	Dinner Off Site	
	<ul> <li>Mexican - Chepos (Sean)</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>American - Last Frontier (Ben)</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>Thai - Basil Ginger (Curtis)</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>Pizza/Italian - Larsons (Mike)</li> </ul>	
9:00 pm	Campfire Fellowship and Snack (Host CYAK)	
Thursday, Oct. 10		
7:30 am	Devotions	
8:00 am	Breakfast	
9:00 am	Worship & Sharing Time	
10:30 am	Break	
11:00 am	Session 3 with Max Lee	
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Free Time Options	
	Relax at Camp	
	Visit to Chickaloon	
5:30 pm	Dinner at Retreat Center	
7:00 pm	Worship and Session 4 - Communion	
9:00 pm	Snack (Host ACC)	

## Friday, Oct. 11

7:30 am	Devotions
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Pack-up Time
9:30 am	Worship and Session 5
11:30 am	Lunch and Checkout